Switch

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE
SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1210GP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1311MP 8 PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210MP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1510P-SI 8XGE+2XGE/SFP POE
120W SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210MPE 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG2216MP 10PORT GIGABIT
POE SMART SWITCH

Marka

Hikvision

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Hikvision

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

Fiyat

30,00 USD

46,50 USD

65,00 USD

65,90 USD

79,00 USD

87,91 USD

105,00
usb



